This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Contractor named below:
STATE AGENCY'S NAVE

California Department of Aging
CONTRACTOR'S NAME

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

2. The term of this 
Agreement is:

November 2, 2015 
September 30, 2017

$ 151,162.00
One hundred fifty-one thousand one hundred sixty-two and 00/100 dollars

3. The maximum amount 
of this Agreement is:

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference made a 
part of the Agreement.

Exhibit A - Scope of Work 8 page(s)

[...]

This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Contractor named below:
STATE AGENCY’S NAME

California Department of Aging
CONTRACTOR'S NAME

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

The term of this 
Agreement is:

November 2, 2015 
September 30, 2017

$ 151,162.00
One hundred fifty-one thousand one hundred sixty-two and 00/100 dollars

The maximum amount 
of this Agreement is:

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference made a 

Exhibit A - Scope of Work 8 page(s)

Exhibit B - Budget Detail, Payment Provisions, and Closeout 9 page(s)